
Attendance Count   FirstName   LastName   Email   Title   Company   Phone   Address 1   Address 2   City   State/Province   Postal/Zip Code  
1 Brenda ruiz bruiz@porthouston.com    Port Houston 1‐7136702528 111 East Loop North, Houston, Texas 77029            
2 vijaykumar agrawal vijay.agrawal@aecom.com    AECOM 1‐9542882671 1503 nw 178th ln    pembroke pines Florida 33029
3 Bridget Elmore belmore@porthouston.com    Port of Houston Authority 1‐       Houston TX 77029
4 tanika chukwumerije tchukwumerije@porthouston.com       1‐               
5 Harvey Ross hross@porthouston.com       1‐               
6 Kris McFarland krism@centricelectrical.com    Centric Electrical Services 1‐5042672800 2325 North Hullen Street    Metairie LA 70001
7 Rodney Woodham rwoodham@agpeltz.com Estimator A.G. Peltz Group, LLC 1‐2052924382 2608 Commerce Blvd.    Irondale Al 35210
8 Patrick Mann pmann@walshgroup.com Sr. Project Manager Archer Western Construction 1‐7132137366 1801 E. Barbours Cut Blvd ‐ TEMP 1    LaPorte Texas 77571
9 Ken Terveen ken.terveen@slackandco.com Senior Estimator Slack and Co Contracting Inc 1‐713‐838‐3673 2990 Holmes Road    Houston Texas 77051

10 Davis Johnston djohnston@mccarthy.com       1‐               
11 Michael Bond mbond@mccarthy.com       1‐               
12 Jeffery Ledlow jledlow@satpon.com       1‐7139961347               
13 Brandon Bicknell brandon.bicknell@russellmarinellc.com President Russell Marine LLC 1‐8325066033 16828 Market St    Channelview TX 77530
14 Kyle Wadlington kwadlington@econtractors.com       1‐               
15 Felipe Banda fbanda@walshgroup.com       1‐               
16 Marlon Holzbach johana.hernandez@harperbro.com    Harper Brothers Construction, LLC 1‐               
17 Matthew Milstead matthew.milstead@polivkaintl.com Project Manager Polivka International 1‐3307806341 13700 Providence Road Suite 200    Weddington North Carolina 28104
18 Jones Scott rfp@econtractors.com Senior Estimator E Contractors 1‐713‐493‐2500  16554 Creek Bend Dr.    Sugar Land Tx 77478
19 Amber English amber.english@brizoconstruction.com Estimating Manager Brizo Construction, LLC 1‐8327991760 9100 Canniff Street Ste 200 Houston Texas 77017
20 Craig Forrester cforrester@fordeconst.com Operations Manager Forde Construction Company 1‐9105452005 6842 Calle Lozano    Houston Texas 77041
21 Julio Gaviria jgaviria@rollconllc.com Director of Business Development Rollcon LLC 1‐281‐692‐8146 8611 Derrington Rd    Houston Texas 77064
22 chris carwie ccarwie@agpeltz.com BD Manager A.G. Peltz Group  1‐205.335.0579               
23 David Van Fleet ‐ S&P dvanfleet@satpon.com Vice President, Industrial  Satterfield & Pontikes Construction, Inc. 1‐979‐446‐7800 11750 Katy Freeway, Suite 500    Houston Texas 77079
24 Carlos Egacila cegacila@orionmarinegroup.com    Orion Marine Group 1‐7138264064 4440 Highway 225  Suite 180 Deer Park TX 77536
25 Elizabeth Stemac estemac@satpon.com Senior Director, Business Development Satterfield & Pontikes Construction 1‐7134981611 11750 Katy Freeway, Suite 500    Houston TX 77079
26 Mark Browne mbrowne@fordeconst.com    Forde Construction Company, Inc. 1‐713‐576‐6288 6842 Calle Lozano Dr    Houston Tx 77041
27 Ian Sequeira ian.sequeira@aecom.com       1‐5627067164               
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